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Random effects model
Heterogeneity: I2 = 90%, τ2 = 1.7444, p < 0.01
Residual heterogeneity: I2 = 89%, p < 0.01
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Heterogeneity: I2 = 92%, τ2 = 1.9533, p < 0.01



Heterogeneity: I2 = 0%, τ2 = 0, p = 0.82



Campi et al
Cereda et al
Hernandez et al
Karahan et al
Raharusuna et al
Vassiliou et al



Baktash et al
Luo et al
Maghbooli et al



VDD



 13
 24
 16
 64
177
  8



  6
  5
 26



Deceased
Total



580



531



 49



 19
 34
 20
 69
380
  9



 10
  6
 33



VDD



 51
 75
146
 39
  2
 24



 33
 56
132



Survived
Total



1196



 866



 330



  84
  95
 177
  80
 400
  30



  60
  68
 202



0.1 0.5 1 2 10



Odds Ratio OR



2.05



2.42



1.59



1.38
0.63
0.84
7.75
13.50
1.80



1.22
1.07
1.84



95%−CI



[0.79;  5.30]



[0.73;  8.04]



[0.84;  3.04]



[0.50;  3.84]
[0.25;  1.58]
[0.25;  2.82]
[3.87; 15.53]
[9.67; 18.85]
[0.27; 12.23]



[0.32;  4.65]
[0.12;  9.44]
[0.84;  4.01]



Weight



100.0%



69.2%



30.8%



11.6%
11.9%
11.1%
12.6%
13.2%
8.7%



10.6%
7.9%
12.3%











image2.emf



0.5 1.0 2.0 5.0 10.0 20.0



1.
0



0.
8



0.
6



0.
4



0.
2



0.
0



Odds Ratio



St
an



da
rd



 E
rro



r



Campi et al



Baktash et al



Cereda et al



Hernandez et al



Karahan et al



Luo et al



Maghbooli et al



Raharusuna et al



Vassiliou et al











